13-63-93

SUBARLU. NUMBER

DATE

03-31-93

APPLICABILITY

SUBJECT:

ALL 93MY SUBARU VEHICLES

93MY PAINT CODES AND COLOR NAMES

This Bulletin is for information only. Refer to Service Bulletin 16-36-92

for formula information.

To understand the meaning of the Subaru Paint Code Numbering System, use the
example below:
Code #952 Mica Black

9 = the production year it was first introduced (in this
case, it is 89MY, 0 = 90MY, 1 = 91MY, etc.)

52 = the actual color identifying code

Below is a list of paint color codes and names with the applicable '93

vehicles.
CODE ABRV. COLOR_NAME STATUS
952 BKM MICA BLACK (EBONY IMPREZA) LEGACY & IMPREZA
037 HTR HIGH TECH RED JUSTY ONLY
038 NTM NASSAU TURQUOISE (MET) JUSTY ONLY
054 PWH POLAR WHITE JUSTY ONLY
220 SIM ULTIMATE SILVER (MET) JUSTY ONLY
281 TT™ TEAL (MET) LOYALE & LEGACY
262 QsM QUICK SILVER (MET) LOYALE & LEGACY
059 MDM MISTY DAWN (MET) LOYALE & LEGACY
230 WHT PURE WHITE (GLACIER WHITE IMPREZA) LOYALE, LEGACY

& IMPREZA
309 MRM CRIMSON PEARL (MICA) LOYALE & IMPREZA
372 RED BRIGHT RED 93MY SVX ONLY
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222

229

218

280

227

075

247

936

307

278

340

341

363

GYM

SSM

WSM

BLM

PBM

RRD

GGM

GNM

BGM

LGM

PLM

ONYX (MET)

SONORA SAND

(MET)

WINESTONE (MICA)

ICE BLUE (MET)

PHOENICIAN BLUE (MET)

MICA WHITE (TRI COAT)

MICA RUBY (MICA)

CARDINAL RED
HUNTER GREEN
FOREST GREEN
AEGEAN BLUE
AQUA FROST

AMETHYST

LOYALE & LEGACY

LEGACY ONLY

LEGACY ONLY

LEGACY ONLY

LEGACY ONLY

LEGACY ONLY

LEGACY ONLY

IMPREZA ONLY

IMPREZA ONLY

LEGACY ONLY

IMPREZA ONLY

IMPREZA ONLY

IMPREZA ONLY

in the proper servicing of the vehicle. Properly trained

have the

CAUTION

VEHICLE SERVICING PERFORMED BY UNTRAINED PERSONS COULD RESULT IN SERIOUS INJURY TO THOSE PERSONS OR TO OTHERS.
Subaru Service Bulletins are intended for use by professionai technicians ONLY. They are written to inform those technicians of conditions that may occur in some vehicles, or to provide information that could assist
iCi i t, toois, safety instructions, and know-how to do the job correctly and safely. If a condition is described, DO NOT assume that this

Service Bulletin applies to your vehicle, or that your vehicle will have that condition. Impreza is a Trademark and Legacy, Justy, Loyale and Subaru SVX are Registered Trademarks.
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