

SERVICE BULLETIN

APPLICABILITY

ALL 93MY SUBARU VEHICLES

DATE

03-31-93

SUBJECT:

93MY PAINT CODES AND COLOR NAMES

This Bulletin is for information only. Refer to Service Bulletin 16-36-92 for formula information.

To understand the meaning of the Subaru Paint Code Numbering System, use the example below:

Code #952 Mica Black

9 = the production year it was first introduced (in this case, it is 89MY, 0 = 90MY, 1 = 91MY, etc.)

52 = the actual color identifying code

Below is a list of paint color codes and names with the applicable '93 vehicles.

CODE	ABRV.	COLOR NAME	STATUS
952	вкм	MICA BLACK (EBONY IMPREZA)	LEGACY & IMPREZA
037	HTR	HIGH TECH RED	JUSTY ONLY
038	NTM	NASSAU TURQUOISE (MET)	JUSTY ONLY
054	PWH	POLAR WHITE	JUSTY ONLY
220	SIM	ULTIMATE SILVER (MET)	JUSTY ONLY
281	TTM	TEAL (MET)	LOYALE & LEGACY
262	QSM	QUICK SILVER (MET)	LOYALE & LEGACY
059	MDM	MISTY DAWN (MET)	LOYALE & LEGACY
230	WHT	PURE WHITE (GLACIER WHITE IMPREZA)	LOYALE, LEGACY & IMPREZA
309	MRM	CRIMSON PEARL (MICA)	LOYALE & IMPREZA
372	RED	BRIGHT RED	93MY SVX ONLY

222	GYM	ONYX (MET)	LOYALE & LEGACY
229	SSM	SONORA SAND (MET)	LEGACY ONLY
218	WSM	WINESTONE (MICA)	LEGACY ONLY
280	BLM	ICE BLUE (MET)	LEGACY ONLY
227	PBM	PHOENICIAN BLUE (MET)	LEGACY ONLY
075	WTM	MICA WHITE (TRI COAT)	LEGACY ONLY
247	REM	MICA RUBY (MICA)	LEGACY ONLY
936	RRD	CARDINAL RED	IMPREZA ONLY
307	GGM	HUNTER GREEN	IMPREZA ONLY
278	GNM	FOREST GREEN	LEGACY ONLY
340	BGM	AEGEAN BLUE	IMPREZA ONLY
341	LGM	AQUA FROST	IMPREZA ONLY
363	PLM	AMETHYST	IMPREZA ONLY